
Sr.No. Entity Name Unique ID Designation Department

1 Rohan Jayant Sohoni 111100035408 Assistant 
Professor Oral Pathology

2 Yusuf Kaizer 
Chunawala 111100000068 Professor

3 Husna Khalil Patel 111100035419 Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine

4 Khatija Mohammed 
Iqbal Aibani Memon 111100035422 Sr. Lecturer Conservative 

Dentistry

5 Snehal 
Chandrashekhar Taru 111100035485 Sr. Lecturer Periodontics

6 Prashant Liladhar 
Nakade 111100035482 Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics

7 Taha Abbas Attarwala 111100035421 Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics
8 Juhi Chintamani Joshi 111100000252 Lecturer

9 Nandi Rooposhi 
Sourabh 111100035418 Professor Pedodontics

10 Hussain Abbas 
Mookhtiar 111100035455 Sr. Lecturer Conservative 

Dentistry

11 Waheed Ahmed Faqir 
Ahmed Shaikh 111100035417 Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics

12
Shraddha 
Chandrashekhar 
Supnekar

111100035420 Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine

13 Bhagyashree Vivek 
Jabade 111100000125 Reader

14 Ajit Varghese Koshy 111100035405 Professor & HOD Oral Pathology
15 Vanishree B K 111100000154 Reader
16 Amol Suresh Patil 111100000105 Reader

17 Neetu Abhijeet Kadu 111100035416 Reader Community 
Dentistry

18 Anagha Rohan Sohoni 111100035414 Assistant 
Professor Oral Pathology

19 Gaikwad Pravin Uttam 111100035423 Reader Prosthodontics

20 JUVERIA 
ISHAQUDDIN SYED 111100035440 Professor Prosthodontics

21 Nasim Amin Sayyed 111100035415 Reader Oral Pathology

22 Prachi Jignesh Thakkar 111100000243 Reader

23 Priyadarshani 
Jayprakash Gir 111100035459 Reader

Oral and 
Maxillofacial 
Surgery

24 Prinsinder Pal Thind 111100035439 Tutor Conservative 
Dentistry

25 Mandar Mohan Todkar 111100000080 Lecturer
26 Salika Sheikh 111100000115 Professor

27 Prerna Deepak Dhande 111100035426 Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics

28 Dinraj Kulkarni 111100000194 Reader
29 Nilima Rajesh Bukte 111100035449 Tutor Prosthodontics

30 Sanjivani Mayur 
Kamble 111100000237 Lecturer

31 Bhagwat Harshad 
Vasant 111100035445 Professor

Oral and 
Maxillofacial 
Surgery
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32 Amisha Ashokkumar 

Shah 111100035437 Professor Oral Pathology

33 Ramandeep Dugal 111100035400 Principal Prosthodontics

34 Abhinav Liladhar 
Talekar 111100000109 Reader

35 Salman 
Noormahomed Sayyed 111100000157 Reader

36 Sangeeta Dilip Muglikar 111100000078 Professor

37 Nasim Sadat 
Mirdehghan 111100035434 Reader Orthodonitics

38 Smita Iqbal Musani 111100035429 Professor Prosthodontics

39 Samantha Manohar 
Thakur 111100000169 Reader

40 Gaurav Keshav 
Khutwad 111100035458 Reader

Oral and 
Maxillofacial 
Surgery

41 Rahul Dyandeo Kale 111100035424 Professor Periodontics
42 Snehal Sanjay Jaiswal 111100035526 Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics
43 Ishita Grover 111100035479 Reader Prosthodontics
44 Wasu Narayan Patil 111100035438 Reader Orthodontics

45 Sameer Krishnakant 
Jadhav 111100035490 Professor Conservative 

Dentistry

46 Rajeshwari Sadashiv 
Bhosale 111100000137 Reader

47 Iqbal Essa Musani 111100035427 Professor Pedodontics
48 Salil Sunil Nene 111100035446 Professor Orthodontics

49 Vinod Vijay Chandar 
Savalam 111100035433 Professor & HOD Oral Medicine & 

Radiology

50 Adling Yogesh 
Shankarrao 111100035496 Tutor Public Health 

Dentistry

51 Almas Rafiahamad 
Patel 111100000331 Reader

52 Arun Pandurang 
Kamble 111100000089 Professor

53 Ashwith B. Hegde 111100000246 Professor

54 Asiya Abdulmannan 
Shaikh 111100000239 Lecturer

55
Bilalahamad 
Mohammedhanif 
Shaikh

111100000244 Professor

56 Deepak Koul 111100035495 Professor
Oral and 
Maxillofacial 
Surgery

57 Dhananjay Bharatsing 
Ghunawat 111100035537 Professor Conservative 

Dentistry

58 Dr Rashmi 
Bhikamsingh Sapkal 111100035535 Professor Oral Medicine

59 Dr. Shikha Choubey 111100000100 Professor
60 Kheur Mohit Gurunath 111100035431 Professor Prosthodontics

61 Lisha Anand Gangwal 111100035435 Reader Conservative 
Dentistry

62 Mohammed Aliakbar 
Khajehnoori 111100035493 Reader Periodontics
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63 Mohsin Rajjakbhai 

Shaikh 111100035412 Assistant 
Professor Prosthodontics

64 Nikhil Nagesh Diwan 111100035430 Professor Oral Medicine & 
Radiology

65 Renuka Girish 
Nagarale 111100035492 Professor & HOD Public Health 

Dentistry

66 Smita Baburao Bussari 111100035464 Reader Oral Pathology

67 Sneha Sudam 
Waghmare 111100035480 Sr. Lecturer Oral Pathology

68 Vivek Hegde 111100035487 Professor & HOD Conservative 
Dentistry



Month 
(MM/YYYY) Total Days Working Days Present Days Absent 

Days
(%) 

Attendance

01/2023 31 26 26 0 146:49

01/2023 31 26 22 4 137:40

01/2023 31 26 24 2 134:56

01/2023 31 26 23 3 133:56

01/2023 31 26 24 2 133:22

01/2023 31 26 22 4 133:16

01/2023 31 26 24 2 133:13
01/2023 31 26 23 3 132:20

01/2023 31 26 25 1 132:07

01/2023 31 26 25 1 130:50

01/2023 31 26 25 1 129:45

01/2023 31 26 25 1 126:01

01/2023 31 26 23 3 124:41

01/2023 31 26 22 4 122:34
01/2023 31 26 25 1 121:19
01/2023 31 26 24 2 120:49

01/2023 31 26 24 2 118:56

01/2023 31 26 26 0 112:19

01/2023 31 26 18 8 112:15

01/2023 31 26 19 7 108:45

01/2023 31 26 24 2 107:34

01/2023 31 26 20 6 106:35

01/2023 31 26 23 3 106:12

01/2023 31 26 18 8 102:48

01/2023 31 26 18 8 99:35
01/2023 31 26 18 8 96:48

01/2023 31 26 19 7 93:16

01/2023 31 26 16 10 80:20
01/2023 31 26 24 2 77:52

01/2023 31 26 17 9 67:22

01/2023 31 26 17 9 61:58
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01/2023 31 26 15 11 58:29

01/2023 31 26 21 5 49:50

01/2023 31 26 10 16 47:51

01/2023 31 26 14 12 46:48

01/2023 31 26 9 17 39:46

01/2023 31 26 18 8 37:41

01/2023 31 26 13 13 37:13

01/2023 31 26 13 13 36:08

01/2023 31 26 12 14 34:53

01/2023 31 26 14 12 34:20
01/2023 31 26 16 10 33:57
01/2023 31 26 10 16 32:32
01/2023 31 26 14 12 23:35

01/2023 31 26 7 19 21:56

01/2023 31 26 13 13 21:47

01/2023 31 26 7 19 05:16
01/2023 31 26 4 22 03:15

01/2023 31 26 14 12 02:43

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 9 17 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 20 6 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00
01/2023 31 26 4 22 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00
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01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 18 8 00:00

01/2023 31 26 15 11 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00

01/2023 31 26 0 26 00:00



Sr.No. Entity Name Unique ID Designation Department Month 
(MM/YYYY)

1 Rutuja Nilkanth Jivane 111100035516 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

2 Zeba Samsher 
Nandrekar 111100035519 MDS Student Periodontics 01/2023

3 Aqsa Jahangir Tamboli 111100035544 MDS Student Oral Medicine 01/2023

4 Kanchan Shahaji 
Jagtap 111100035518 MDS Student Periodontics 01/2023

5 Rohit Sadashiv Danane 111100035538 MDS Student Oral Medicine 01/2023

6 Sofiya Mohammed 
Sayyed 111100035529 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023

7 Aishwarya Rajan 
Kamat 111100035549 MDS Student Oral Medicine 01/2023

8 Farah Akil Shaikh 111100035517 MDS Student Periodontics 01/2023
9 Asma Shakib Rajan 111100035522 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023

10 Nadeem Badroddin 
Pinjari 111100035546 MDS Student Conservative 

Dentistry 01/2023

11 Shubham Sureshrao 
Nimkar. 111100035540 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023

12 Arsheen Ajaj Kazi 111100035520 MDS Student Periodontics 01/2023

13 Gulnaz Munir Tamboli 111100035543 MDS Student Conservative 
Dentistry 01/2023

14 Saurabh Suresh 
Salunkhe 111100035547 MDS Student Conservative 

Dentistry 01/2023

15 Sumant Ashok 
Demanna 111100035531 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

16 Akshay Arun Gaikwad 111100035550 MDS Student Conservative 
Dentistry 01/2023

17 Mehrosh Tazeen Khan 
Nasir Khan 111100035542 MDS Student Conservative 

Dentistry 01/2023

18
Sayed Fehmeen 
Anwar Mohammad 
Zahir Anwar

111100035530 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023

19 Alfiya Abdul Hamid 
Mujawar 111100035524 MDS Student Orthodonitics 01/2023

20 Anees Riyaz Khamkar 111100035527 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023

21 Atharva Anant 
Choudhary 111100035510 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

22 Ebrahim Muktiyar 
Chinde 111100035508 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023

23 Faisal Ayub Mulla 111100035528 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023

24 Farheen Anjum Altaf 
Hussain Sayyed 111100035499 MDS Student Prosthodontics 01/2023

25 Farheen Ayaz Dalvi 111100035525 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023
26 Humera Ubaid Khatri 111100035509 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

27 Maryam Afzal Hasan 
Khan 111100035501 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

28 Mohamed Aatif Abid 
Khan 111100035534 MDS Student Prosthodontics 01/2023
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29 Naazia Anwar Shaikh 111100035515 MDS Student Orthodonitics 01/2023
30 Nida Issa Shaikh 111100035507 MDS Student Periodontics 01/2023

31 Rampuri Sakina Abbas 111100035533 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023

32 Ruqaiya Hussain Bohra 111100035512 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

33 Sagar Rajesh Patil 111100035521 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023

34
SAIMA ANJUM 
SAEED AHMAD 
SHAIKH

111100035548 MDS Student Conservative 
Dentistry 01/2023

35 Sayama Salim Akhtar 
Aga 111100035504 MDS Student Periodontics 01/2023

36 Sayed Mehvash Sayed 
Zakirali 111100035532 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

37 Shaikh Samia Rizwan 111100035536 MDS Student Conservative 
Dentistry 01/2023

38 Shakshi Vijay Bansal 111100035539 MDS Student Conservative 
Dentistry 01/2023

39 Shifa Shahabuddin 
Parkar 111100035511 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

40 Sofia Mohammed 
Ahmed Khan 111100035541 MDS Student Conservative 

Dentistry 01/2023

41 Sumaiyya 
Abdulmannan Shaikh 111100035514 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

42 Supriya Subhash Dighe 111100035513 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

43 Tanvi Dinesh Oswal 111100035505 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

44 Tayaba Muhammed 
Husain Silotry 111100035506 MDS Student Pedodontics 01/2023

45 Vaidehi Sadashiv 
Kulkarni 111100035545 MDS Student Conservative 

Dentistry 01/2023

46 Yusuf Juzar 
Meeyajiwala 111100035523 MDS Student Orthodontics 01/2023



Total Days Working Days Present Days Absent 
Days

(%) 
Attendance

31 26 20 6 77%

31 26 21 5 81%

31 26 21 5 81%

31 26 22 4 85%

31 26 19 7 73%

31 26 19 7 73%

31 26 21 5 81%

31 26 17 9 65%
31 26 16 10 62%

31 26 16 10 62%

31 26 17 9 65%

31 26 12 14 46%

31 26 22 4 85%

31 26 8 18 31%

31 26 15 11 58%

31 26 6 20 23%

31 26 17 9 65%

31 26 23 3 88%

31 26 0 26 0%

31 26 0 26 0%

31 26 22 4 85%

31 26 6 20 23%

31 26 0 26 0%

31 26 0 26 0%

31 26 0 26 0%
31 26 15 11 58%

31 26 24 2 92%

31 26 0 26 0%
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31 26 0 26 0%
31 26 17 9 65%

31 26 20 6 77%

31 26 16 10 62%

31 26 18 8 69%

31 26 18 8 69%

31 26 0 26 0%

31 26 0 26 0%

31 26 19 7 73%

31 26 18 8 69%

31 26 22 4 85%

31 26 20 6 77%

31 26 19 7 73%

31 26 16 10 62%

31 26 20 6 77%

31 26 21 5 81%

31 26 5 21 19%

31 26 0 26 0%



Sr.No. Entity Name Unique ID Designation
1 Vanishree B K 111100000154 Reader
2 Shraddha Chandrashekhar Supnekar 111100035420 Sr. Lecturer
3 Prachi Jignesh Thakkar 111100000243 Reader
4 Yusuf Kaizer Chunawala 111100000068 Professor
5 Prinsinder Pal Thind 111100035439 Tutor
6 Amol Suresh Patil 111100000105 Reader
7 Neetu Abhijeet Kadu 111100035416 Reader
8 Priyadarshani Jayprakash Gir 111100035459 Reader
9 Snehal Chandrashekhar Taru 111100035485 Sr. Lecturer

10 Waheed Ahmed Faqir Ahmed Shaikh 111100035417 Sr. Lecturer
11 Husna Khalil Patel 111100035419 Sr. Lecturer
12 Anagha Rohan Sohoni 111100035414 Assistant Professor
13 Taha Abbas Attarwala 111100035421 Sr. Lecturer
14 Hussain Abbas Mookhtiar 111100035455 Sr. Lecturer
15 Nikhil Nagesh Diwan 111100035430 Professor
16 Prerna Deepak Dhande 111100035426 Sr. Lecturer
17 Nasim Amin Sayyed 111100035415 Reader
18 Dinraj Kulkarni 111100000194 Reader
19 Prashant Liladhar Nakade 111100035482 Sr. Lecturer
20 Ramandeep Dugal 111100035400 Principal
21 Ajit Varghese Koshy 111100035405 Professor & HOD
22 Khatija Mohammed Iqbal Aibani Memon 111100035422 Sr. Lecturer
23 Nasim Sadat Mirdehghan 111100035434 Reader
24 Snehal Sanjay Jaiswal 111100035526 Sr. Lecturer
25 Bhagyashree Vivek Jabade 111100000125 Reader
26 Nandi Rooposhi Sourabh 111100035418 Professor
27 Sanjivani Mayur Kamble 111100000237 Lecturer
28 Rahul Dyandeo Kale 111100035424 Professor
29 JUVERIA ISHAQUDDIN SYED 111100035440 Professor
30 Juhi Chintamani Joshi 111100000252 Lecturer
31 Sangeeta Dilip Muglikar 111100000078 Professor
32 Salman Noormahomed Sayyed 111100000157 Reader
33 Nilima Rajesh Bukte 111100035449 Tutor
34 Vinod Vijay Chandar Savalam 111100035433 Professor & HOD
35 Mandar Mohan Todkar 111100000080 Lecturer
36 Gaikwad Pravin Uttam 111100035423 Reader
37 Rohan Jayant Sohoni 111100035408 Assistant Professor
38 Bhagwat Harshad Vasant 111100035445 Professor
39 Amisha Ashokkumar Shah 111100035437 Professor
40 Wasu Narayan Patil 111100035438 Reader
41 Dr Rashmi Bhikamsingh Sapkal 111100035535 Professor
42 Adling Yogesh Shankarrao 111100035496 Tutor
43 Abhinav Liladhar Talekar 111100000109 Reader
44 Ishita Grover 111100035479 Reader
45 Smita Iqbal Musani 111100035429 Professor
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46 Gaurav Keshav Khutwad 111100035458 Reader
47 Deepak Koul 111100035495 Professor
48 Samantha Manohar Thakur 111100000169 Reader
49 Rajeshwari Sadashiv Bhosale 111100000137 Reader
50 Kheur Mohit Gurunath 111100035431 Professor
51 Renuka Girish Nagarale 111100035492 Professor & HOD
52 Sameer Krishnakant Jadhav 111100035490 Professor
53 Iqbal Essa Musani 111100035427 Professor
54 Salil Sunil Nene 111100035446 Professor
55 Almas Rafiahamad Patel 111100000331 Reader
56 Arun Pandurang Kamble 111100000089 Professor
57 Ashwith B. Hegde 111100000246 Professor
58 Asiya Abdulmannan Shaikh 111100000239 Lecturer
59 Bilalahamad Mohammedhanif Shaikh 111100000244 Professor
60 Dhananjay Bharatsing Ghunawat 111100035537 Professor
61 Dr. Shikha Choubey 111100000100 Professor
62 Lisha Anand Gangwal 111100035435 Reader
63 Mohammed Aliakbar Khajehnoori 111100035493 Reader
64 Mohsin Rajjakbhai Shaikh 111100035412 Assistant Professor
65 Smita Baburao Bussari 111100035464 Reader
66 Sneha Sudam Waghmare 111100035480 Sr. Lecturer
67 Vivek Hegde 111100035487 Professor & HOD



Department  Month Total Days Working Days Present Days  Absent 
02/2023 28 24 23 1

Oral Medicine 02/2023 28 24 23 1
02/2023 28 24 22 2
02/2023 28 24 22 2

Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 22 2
02/2023 28 24 22 2

Community Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 22 2
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 02/2023 28 24 21 3
Periodontics 02/2023 28 24 21 3
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 21 3
Oral Medicine 02/2023 28 24 21 3
Oral Pathology 02/2023 28 24 21 3
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 21 3
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 21 3
Oral Medicine & Radiology 02/2023 28 24 21 3
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 20 4
Oral Pathology 02/2023 28 24 20 4

02/2023 28 24 20 4
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 20 4
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 20 4
Oral Pathology 02/2023 28 24 19 5
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 19 5
Orthodonitics 02/2023 28 24 19 5
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 19 5

02/2023 28 24 18 6
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 18 6

02/2023 28 24 18 6
Periodontics 02/2023 28 24 18 6
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 17 7

02/2023 28 24 17 7
02/2023 28 24 17 7
02/2023 28 24 17 7

Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 16 8
Oral Medicine & Radiology 02/2023 28 24 16 8

02/2023 28 24 13 11
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 13 11
Oral Pathology 02/2023 28 24 13 11
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 02/2023 28 24 13 11
Oral Pathology 02/2023 28 24 13 11
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 12 12
Oral Medicine 02/2023 28 24 12 12
Public Health Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 12 12

02/2023 28 24 11 13
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 11 13
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 11 13
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Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 02/2023 28 24 11 13
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 02/2023 28 24 11 13

02/2023 28 24 10 14
02/2023 28 24 9 15

Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 9 15
Public Health Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 9 15
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 8 16
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 7 17
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 4 20

02/2023 28 24 0 24
02/2023 28 24 0 24
02/2023 28 24 0 24
02/2023 28 24 0 24
02/2023 28 24 0 24

Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 0 24
02/2023 28 24 0 24

Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 0 24
Periodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24
Oral Pathology 02/2023 28 24 0 24
Oral Pathology 02/2023 28 24 0 24
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 0 24



Attendance (%)
95.8%
95.8%
91.7%
91.7%
91.7%
91.7%
91.7%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
83.3%
83.3%
83.3%
83.3%
83.3%
79.2%
79.2%
79.2%
79.2%
75.0%
75.0%
75.0%
75.0%
70.8%
70.8%
70.8%
70.8%
66.7%
66.7%
54.2%
54.2%
54.2%
54.2%
54.2%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
45.8%
45.8%
45.8%



45.8%
45.8%
41.7%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
33.3%
29.2%
16.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



Sr.No. Entity Name Unique ID Designation
1 Shubham Sureshrao Nimkar. 111100035540 MDS Student
2 Ruqaiya Hussain Bohra 111100035512 MDS Student
3 Aqsa Jahangir Tamboli 111100035544 MDS Student
4 Rutuja Nilkanth Jivane 111100035516 MDS Student
5 Kanchan Shahaji Jagtap 111100035518 MDS Student
6 Maryam Afzal Hasan Khan 111100035501 MDS Student
7 Sayed Fehmeen Anwar Mohammad Zahir Anwar 111100035530 MDS Student
8 Zeba Samsher Nandrekar 111100035519 MDS Student
9 Rohit Sadashiv Danane 111100035538 MDS Student

10 Tayaba Muhammed Husain Silotry 111100035506 MDS Student
11 Aishwarya Rajan Kamat 111100035549 MDS Student
12 Farah Akil Shaikh 111100035517 MDS Student
13 Arsheen Ajaj Kazi 111100035520 MDS Student
14 Mehrosh Tazeen Khan Nasir Khan 111100035542 MDS Student
15 Asma Shakib Rajan 111100035522 MDS Student
16 SAIMA ANJUM SAEED AHMAD SHAIKH 111100035548 MDS Student
17 Sumant Ashok Demanna 111100035531 MDS Student
18 Sofiya Mohammed Sayyed 111100035529 MDS Student
19 Nadeem Badroddin Pinjari 111100035546 MDS Student
20 Humera Ubaid Khatri 111100035509 MDS Student
21 Shakshi Vijay Bansal 111100035539 MDS Student
22 Sagar Rajesh Patil 111100035521 MDS Student
23 Tanvi Dinesh Oswal 111100035505 MDS Student
24 Atharva Anant Choudhary 111100035510 MDS Student
25 Rampuri Sakina Abbas 111100035533 MDS Student
26 Shifa Shahabuddin Parkar 111100035511 MDS Student
27 Sumaiyya Abdulmannan Shaikh 111100035514 MDS Student
28 Supriya Subhash Dighe 111100035513 MDS Student
29 Ebrahim Muktiyar Chinde 111100035508 MDS Student
30 Gulnaz Munir Tamboli 111100035543 MDS Student
31 Nida Issa Shaikh 111100035507 MDS Student
32 Sofia Mohammed Ahmed Khan 111100035541 MDS Student
33 Shaikh Samia Rizwan 111100035536 MDS Student
34 Akshay Arun Gaikwad 111100035550 MDS Student
35 Saurabh Suresh Salunkhe 111100035547 MDS Student
36 Vaidehi Sadashiv Kulkarni 111100035545 MDS Student
37 Alfiya Abdul Hamid Mujawar 111100035524 MDS Student
38 Anees Riyaz Khamkar 111100035527 MDS Student
39 Faisal Ayub Mulla 111100035528 MDS Student
40 Farheen Anjum Altaf Hussain Sayyed 111100035499 MDS Student
41 Farheen Ayaz Dalvi 111100035525 MDS Student
42 Mohamed Aatif Abid Khan 111100035534 MDS Student
43 Naazia Anwar Shaikh 111100035515 MDS Student
44 Sayama Salim Akhtar Aga 111100035504 MDS Student
45 Sayed Mehvash Sayed Zakirali 111100035532 MDS Student
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46 Yusuf Juzar Meeyajiwala 111100035523 MDS Student



Department  Month Total Days Working Days Present Days  Absent Attendance (%)
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 23 1 95.8%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 23 1 95.8%
Oral Medicine 02/2023 28 24 22 2 91.7%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 22 2 91.7%
Periodontics 02/2023 28 24 22 2 91.7%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 22 2 91.7%
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 22 2 91.7%
Periodontics 02/2023 28 24 21 3 87.5%
Oral Medicine 02/2023 28 24 21 3 87.5%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 21 3 87.5%
Oral Medicine 02/2023 28 24 20 4 83.3%
Periodontics 02/2023 28 24 20 4 83.3%
Periodontics 02/2023 28 24 20 4 83.3%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 20 4 83.3%
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 19 5 79.2%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 19 5 79.2%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 19 5 79.2%
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 17 7 70.8%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 17 7 70.8%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 17 7 70.8%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 17 7 70.8%
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 16 8 66.7%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 16 8 66.7%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 15 9 62.5%
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 15 9 62.5%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 15 9 62.5%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 15 9 62.5%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 12 12 50.0%
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 11 13 45.8%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 11 13 45.8%
Periodontics 02/2023 28 24 11 13 45.8%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 11 13 45.8%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 6 18 25.0%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 3 21 12.5%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 2 22 8.3%
Conservative Dentistry 02/2023 28 24 2 22 8.3%
Orthodonitics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%
Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%
Prosthodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%
Orthodonitics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%
Periodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%
Pedodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%

M. A. Rangoonwala College Of Dental Sciences And Research Centre, Pune



Orthodontics 02/2023 28 24 0 24 0.0%



Sr.No. Entity Name Unique ID Designation
1 Rohan Jayant Sohoni 111100035408 Assistant Professor
2 Prachi Jignesh Thakkar 111100000243 Reader
3 Anagha Rohan Sohoni 111100035414 Assistant Professor
4 Husna Khalil Patel 111100035419 Sr. Lecturer
5 Snehal Sanjay Jaiswal 111100035526 Sr. Lecturer
6 Nandi Rooposhi Sourabh 111100035418 Professor
7 Snehal Chandrashekhar Taru 111100035485 Sr. Lecturer
8 Yusuf Kaizer Chunawala 111100000068 Professor
9 Nasim Amin Sayyed 111100035415 Reader

10 Priyadarshani Jayprakash Gir 111100035459 Reader
11 Prashant Liladhar Nakade 111100035482 Sr. Lecturer
12 Waheed Ahmed Faqir Ahmed Shaikh 111100035417 Sr. Lecturer
13 Nikhil Nagesh Diwan 111100035430 Professor
14 Vanishree B K 111100000154 Reader
15 Shraddha Chandrashekhar Supnekar 111100035420 Sr. Lecturer
16 Taha Abbas Attarwala 111100035421 Sr. Lecturer
17 Ramandeep Dugal 111100035400 Principal
18 Neetu Abhijeet Kadu 111100035416 Reader
19 JUVERIA ISHAQUDDIN SYED 111100035440 Professor
20 Prinsinder Pal Thind 111100035439 Tutor
21 Ajit Varghese Koshy 111100035405 Professor & HOD
22 Gaikwad Pravin Uttam 111100035423 Reader
23 Dinraj Kulkarni 111100000194 Reader
24 Juhi Chintamani Joshi 111100000252 Lecturer
25 Prerna Deepak Dhande 111100035426 Sr. Lecturer
26 Bhagyashree Vivek Jabade 111100000125 Reader
27 Hussain Abbas Mookhtiar 111100035455 Sr. Lecturer
28 Nilima Rajesh Bukte 111100035449 Tutor
29 Rahul Dyandeo Kale 111100035424 Professor
30 Dr Rashmi Bhikamsingh Sapkal 111100035535 Professor
31 Khatija Mohammed Iqbal Aibani Memon 111100035422 Sr. Lecturer
32 Amol Suresh Patil 111100000105 Reader
33 Mandar Mohan Todkar 111100000080 Lecturer
34 Vinod Vijay Chandar Savalam 111100035433 Professor & HOD
35 Sanjivani Mayur Kamble 111100000237 Lecturer
36 Amisha Ashokkumar Shah 111100035437 Professor
37 Nasim Sadat Mirdehghan 111100035434 Reader
38 Wasu Narayan Patil 111100035438 Reader
39 Salman Noormahomed Sayyed 111100000157 Reader
40 Sangeeta Dilip Muglikar 111100000078 Professor
41 Adling Yogesh Shankarrao 111100035496 Tutor
42 Bhagwat Harshad Vasant 111100035445 Professor
43 Abhinav Liladhar Talekar 111100000109 Reader
44 Samantha Manohar Thakur 111100000169 Reader
45 Gaurav Keshav Khutwad 111100035458 Reader
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46 Smita Iqbal Musani 111100035429 Professor
47 Deepak Koul 111100035495 Professor
48 Kheur Mohit Gurunath 111100035431 Professor
49 Renuka Girish Nagarale 111100035492 Professor & HOD
50 Ishita Grover 111100035479 Reader
51 Sameer Krishnakant Jadhav 111100035490 Professor
52 Rajeshwari Sadashiv Bhosale 111100000137 Reader
53 Salil Sunil Nene 111100035446 Professor
54 Almas Rafiahamad Patel 111100000331 Reader
55 Arun Pandurang Kamble 111100000089 Professor
56 Ashwith B. Hegde 111100000246 Professor
57 Asiya Abdulmannan Shaikh 111100000239 Lecturer
58 Bilalahamad Mohammedhanif Shaikh 111100000244 Professor
59 Dhananjay Bharatsing Ghunawat 111100035537 Professor
60 Dr. Shikha Choubey 111100000100 Professor
61 Iqbal Essa Musani 111100035427 Professor
62 Lisha Anand Gangwal 111100035435 Reader
63 Mohammed Aliakbar Khajehnoori 111100035493 Reader
64 Mohsin Rajjakbhai Shaikh 111100035412 Assistant Professor
65 Salika Sheikh 111100000115 Professor
66 Smita Baburao Bussari 111100035464 Reader
67 Sneha Sudam Waghmare 111100035480 Sr. Lecturer
68 Vivek Hegde 111100035487 Professor & HOD



Department  Month Total Days Working Days Present Days Absent Attendance (%)
Oral Pathology 03/2023 31 27 24 3 88.9%

03/2023 31 27 24 3 88.9%
Oral Pathology 03/2023 31 27 24 3 88.9%
Oral Medicine 03/2023 31 27 24 3 88.9%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 24 3 88.9%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 23 4 85.2%
Periodontics 03/2023 31 27 23 4 85.2%

03/2023 31 27 23 4 85.2%
Oral Pathology 03/2023 31 27 23 4 85.2%
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 03/2023 31 27 23 4 85.2%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 23 4 85.2%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 23 4 85.2%
Oral Medicine & Radiology 03/2023 31 27 23 4 85.2%

03/2023 31 27 22 5 81.5%
Oral Medicine 03/2023 31 27 22 5 81.5%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 22 5 81.5%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 22 5 81.5%
Community Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 21 6 77.8%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 21 6 77.8%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 21 6 77.8%
Oral Pathology 03/2023 31 27 21 6 77.8%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 20 7 74.1%

03/2023 31 27 20 7 74.1%
03/2023 31 27 20 7 74.1%

Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 19 8 70.4%
03/2023 31 27 19 8 70.4%

Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 19 8 70.4%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 19 8 70.4%
Periodontics 03/2023 31 27 19 8 70.4%
Oral Medicine 03/2023 31 27 19 8 70.4%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 18 9 66.7%

03/2023 31 27 18 9 66.7%
03/2023 31 27 16 11 59.3%

Oral Medicine & Radiology 03/2023 31 27 16 11 59.3%
03/2023 31 27 16 11 59.3%

Oral Pathology 03/2023 31 27 15 12 55.6%
Orthodonitics 03/2023 31 27 15 12 55.6%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 15 12 55.6%

03/2023 31 27 14 13 51.9%
03/2023 31 27 14 13 51.9%

Public Health Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 14 13 51.9%
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 03/2023 31 27 13 14 48.1%

03/2023 31 27 13 14 48.1%
03/2023 31 27 13 14 48.1%

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 03/2023 31 27 11 16 40.7%
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Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 10 17 37.0%
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 03/2023 31 27 10 17 37.0%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 9 18 33.3%
Public Health Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 9 18 33.3%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 8 19 29.6%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 7 20 25.9%

03/2023 31 27 6 21 22.2%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 6 21 22.2%

03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%

Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%

Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Periodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%

03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Oral Pathology 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Oral Pathology 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%



Sr.No. Entity Name Unique ID Designation
1 Sayed Fehmeen Anwar Mohammad Zahir Anwar 111100035530 MDS Student
2 Shubham Sureshrao Nimkar. 111100035540 MDS Student
3 Aqsa Jahangir Tamboli 111100035544 MDS Student
4 Kanchan Shahaji Jagtap 111100035518 MDS Student
5 Asma Shakib Rajan 111100035522 MDS Student
6 Sumant Ashok Demanna 111100035531 MDS Student
7 Maryam Afzal Hasan Khan 111100035501 MDS Student
8 Rampuri Sakina Abbas 111100035533 MDS Student
9 Sagar Rajesh Patil 111100035521 MDS Student

10 Zeba Samsher Nandrekar 111100035519 MDS Student
11 Rohit Sadashiv Danane 111100035538 MDS Student
12 Sofiya Mohammed Sayyed 111100035529 MDS Student
13 Ruqaiya Hussain Bohra 111100035512 MDS Student
14 Supriya Subhash Dighe 111100035513 MDS Student
15 Tanvi Dinesh Oswal 111100035505 MDS Student
16 Atharva Anant Choudhary 111100035510 MDS Student
17 Tayaba Muhammed Husain Silotry 111100035506 MDS Student
18 Aishwarya Rajan Kamat 111100035549 MDS Student
19 Ebrahim Muktiyar Chinde 111100035508 MDS Student
20 Humera Ubaid Khatri 111100035509 MDS Student
21 Shifa Shahabuddin Parkar 111100035511 MDS Student
22 Sumaiyya Abdulmannan Shaikh 111100035514 MDS Student
23 Arsheen Ajaj Kazi 111100035520 MDS Student
24 Farah Akil Shaikh 111100035517 MDS Student
25 Mehrosh Tazeen Khan Nasir Khan 111100035542 MDS Student
26 Shakshi Vijay Bansal 111100035539 MDS Student
27 Rutuja Nilkanth Jivane 111100035516 MDS Student
28 SAIMA ANJUM SAEED AHMAD SHAIKH 111100035548 MDS Student
29 Nadeem Badroddin Pinjari 111100035546 MDS Student
30 Saurabh Suresh Salunkhe 111100035547 MDS Student
31 Gulnaz Munir Tamboli 111100035543 MDS Student
32 Nida Issa Shaikh 111100035507 MDS Student
33 Shaikh Samia Rizwan 111100035536 MDS Student
34 Akshay Arun Gaikwad 111100035550 MDS Student
35 Alfiya Abdul Hamid Mujawar 111100035524 MDS Student
36 Anees Riyaz Khamkar 111100035527 MDS Student
37 Faisal Ayub Mulla 111100035528 MDS Student
38 Farheen Anjum Altaf Hussain Sayyed 111100035499 MDS Student
39 Farheen Ayaz Dalvi 111100035525 MDS Student
40 Mohamed Aatif Abid Khan 111100035534 MDS Student
41 Naazia Anwar Shaikh 111100035515 MDS Student
42 Sayama Salim Akhtar Aga 111100035504 MDS Student
43 Sayed Mehvash Sayed Zakirali 111100035532 MDS Student
44 Sofia Mohammed Ahmed Khan 111100035541 MDS Student
45 Vaidehi Sadashiv Kulkarni 111100035545 MDS Student
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46 Yusuf Juzar Meeyajiwala 111100035523 MDS Student



Department  Month Total Days Working Days Present Days Absent Attendance (%)
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 23 4 85.2%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 22 5 81.5%
Oral Medicine 03/2023 31 27 22 5 81.5%
Periodontics 03/2023 31 27 21 6 77.8%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 21 6 77.8%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 21 6 77.8%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 20 7 74.1%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 19 8 70.4%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 19 8 70.4%
Periodontics 03/2023 31 27 18 9 66.7%
Oral Medicine 03/2023 31 27 18 9 66.7%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 18 9 66.7%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 18 9 66.7%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 18 9 66.7%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 18 9 66.7%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 17 10 63.0%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 17 10 63.0%
Oral Medicine 03/2023 31 27 15 12 55.6%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 15 12 55.6%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 15 12 55.6%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 15 12 55.6%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 14 13 51.9%
Periodontics 03/2023 31 27 13 14 48.1%
Periodontics 03/2023 31 27 12 15 44.4%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 12 15 44.4%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 11 16 40.7%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 10 17 37.0%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 10 17 37.0%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 7 20 25.9%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 6 21 22.2%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 4 23 14.8%
Periodontics 03/2023 31 27 1 26 3.7%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 1 26 3.7%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Orthodonitics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Prosthodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Orthodonitics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Periodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Pedodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
Conservative Dentistry 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
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Orthodontics 03/2023 31 27 0 27 0.0%
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